
Date Sheet for M.A. Education 3rd Semester & B,Sc. Sports Science (NEP 2020) 5" Semester for Education College, February - 2026 Examinations 
Date 

2. 

2014 

1. 

10/02/2026 

10/02/2026 

14/02/2026 

5. 

12/02/2026 

4. 

6. 

12/02/2026 

13/02/2026 

13/02/2026 

r, 

Timing 

01:30 PM 
Onwards 

01:30 PM 
Onwards 

01:30 PM 
Onwards 

01:30 PM 
Onwards 

01:30 PM 
Onwards 

01:30 PM 
Onwards 

14/02/2026 01:30 PM 

01:30 PM 
Onwards 

Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind 
(A Haryana State Government University) 

(Established by the State Leaislature Act 28 of 2014 and 
recognized by UGC Act 1956 u/s 2 () & 12-B) 

Onwards 

QPID Paper Code 

41326 

44261 

41327 

44262 

41328 

44263 

41329 

44264 

B.Sc. -PE-301 

B.Sc. -PE-S02 

B.Sc. -PE-S03 

B.Sc. -PE-504 

Programme / 
Course 

3. Secrecy-l, & Secrecy-II, CRSU, Jind. 
The IUMS Representative. 

MA Education 

B.Sc. Sports 
Science (NEP 
2020) 

MA Education 

Endst. No.:- CRSUCOE/CONDUCT2026/ 3270-3227 

B.Sc. Sports 
Science (NEP. 
2020) 

MA Education 

B.Sc. Sports 
Science (NEP 
2020) 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: 

MA Education 

B.Sc. Sports 
Science (NEP 
2020) 

The Principal of Education Colleges, where these courses are running. 

Semester 

III 

Note: Examination Centre for M.A. Education 3° Sem. students is Nakshetra Vidyapeeth, Mahindergarh and 
Examination Centre for B.Sc. 5" Semester students is Shiy College of Education, Tigaon, Faridabad. The 
concerned Principal's of Education colleges are requested to inform their students accordingly. 

PA to Registrar, (for kind information ot Registrar), CRSU, Jind 

Nomenclature of paper 

Curriculum Studies-I (2021-22 
Onwards) 

PS to Vice Chancellor (for kind information of Vice Chancellor), CRSU, Jmd 

Sports Training 

Inclusive Education-I (202 1-22 
Onwards) 

Kinesiology 

Educational Management. 
Administration & Leadership-I 
(2021-22 Onwards) 

Sports Management 

Educational Technology-I (2021-22 
Onwards) 

Stress Management 

The System Analyst, CRSU, Jind with the request to upload the Same on University Website. 

Controller of Examinations 

Date: 

Controller of Examinations 
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