



चौधरी रणबीर सिंह विश्वविद्यालय, जीन्द
Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind
(A Haryana State Government University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014 and
recognized by UGC Act 1956 u/s 2 (f) & 12-B)

Date Sheet for M.A. Education 3rd Semester & B.Sc. Sports Science (NEP 2020) 5th Semester for Education College, February - 2026 Examinations

Date	Timing	QPID	Paper Code	Programme / Course	Semester	Nomenclature of paper
10/02/2026	01:30 PM Onwards	41326	MA Education	III	Curriculum Studies-I (2021-22 Onwards)
10/02/2026	01:30 PM Onwards	44261	B.Sc. -PE-501	B.Sc. Sports Science (NEP- 2020)	V	Sports Training
12/02/2026	01:30 PM Onwards	41327	MA Education	III	Inclusive Education-I (2021-22 Onwards)
12/02/2026	01:30 PM Onwards	44262	B.Sc. -PE-502	B.Sc. Sports Science (NEP- 2020)	V	Kinesiology
13/02/2026	01:30 PM Onwards	41328	MA Education	III	Educational Management, Administration & Leadership-I (2021-22 Onwards)
13/02/2026	01:30 PM Onwards	44263	B.Sc. -PE-503	B.Sc. Sports Science (NEP- 2020)	V	Sports Management
14/02/2026	01:30 PM Onwards	41329	MA Education	III	Educational Technology-I (2021-22 Onwards)
14/02/2026	01:30 PM Onwards	44264	B.Sc. -PE-504	B.Sc. Sports Science (NEP- 2020)	V	Stress Management

Note: Examination Centre for M.A. Education 3rd Sem. students is Nakshetra Vidyapeeth, Mahindergarh and Examination Centre for B.Sc. 5th Semester students is Shiv College of Education, Tigaon, Faridabad. The concerned Principal's of Education colleges are requested to inform their students accordingly.


Controller of Examinations

Endst. No.: CRSU/COE/CONDUCT/2026/ 3270 - 3275

Date:- 07/02/2026

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. The Principal of Education Colleges, where these courses are running.
2. The System Analyst, CRSU, Jind with the request to upload the same on University Website.
3. Secrecy-I, & Secrecy-II, CRSU, Jind.
4. The IUMS Representative.
5. PA to Registrar, (for kind information of Registrar), CRSU, Jind
6. PS to Vice Chancellor (for kind information of Vice Chancellor), CRSU, Jind


Controller of Examinations